Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF - Linear Regulators
2
SGM2020
SG Micro Limited
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
IN to GND............................................................... -0.3V to 6V

Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF - Linear Regulators
8
SGM2020
SG Micro Limited
EXPANDED ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT(V) PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2020-1.2 1.2V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-1.2YN5G/TR YK12 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-1.5 1.5V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-1.5YN5G/TR YK15 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-1.8 1.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-1.8YN5G/TR YK18 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-1.8 1.8V SC70-5 SGM2020-1.8YC5G/TR YK18 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-2.5 2.5V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-2.5YN5G/TR YK25 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-2.8 2.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-2.8YN5G/TR YK28 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-2.8 2.8V SC70-5 SGM2020-2.8YC5G/TR YK28 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-2.85 2.85V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-2.85YN5G/TR YK2J Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-3.0 3.0V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-3.0YN5G/TR YK30 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2020-3.3 3.3V SOT-23-5 SGM2020-3.3YN5G/TR YK33 Tape and Reel, 3000
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.